
男 女 合 計 累　計

６月23日（木） 177 131 308 308

６月24日（金） 153 129 282 590

６月25日（土） 145 129 274 864

６月26日（日） 117 130 247 1,111

６月27日（月） 196 150 346 1,457

６月28日（火） 136 163 299 1,756

６月29日（水） 158 166 324 2,080

６月30日（木） 142 134 276 2,356

７月１日（金） 151 153 304 2,660

７月２日（土） 200 174 374 3,034

７月３日（日） 234 223 457 3,491

７月４日（月） 235 253 488 3,979

７月５日（火） 260 292 552 4,531

７月６日（水） 300 336 636 5,167

７月７日（木） 296 358 654 5,821

７月８日（金） 377 422 799 6,620

７月９日（土） 514 611 1,125 7,745

合  計 3,791 3,954 7,745

令和４年７月１０日執行　第２６回参議院議員通常選挙

期日前投票者数

（選挙区）


